
 

Nowata Lady Ironmen Basketball Schedule/Results 

Record:  

 

 

Friday, December 1 @  Chelsea 6:30PM 

Tuesday, December 4 @  Dewey 6:30PM 

Dec. 7-12 Nowata Tournament  

   

   

Dec. 14-19 Sperry Tournament  

   

   

Tuesday, January 5 @  Mannford 6:30PM 

Tuesday, January 12 Vs. Sperry  6:30PM 

Thursday, January 14 Vs. Pawhuska 6:30PM 

Friday, January 15 @  Adair 6:30PM 

January 21-23 NEO Tournament @ Miami  

   

   

Tuesday, January 26 @  Pawhuska 6:30PM 

Friday, January 29 Vs. Chouteau  (Homecoming) 6:30PM 

Tuesday, February 2 Vs. Dewey 6:30PM 

Friday, February 5 @  Salina 6:30PM 

Tuesday, February 9 @  Sperry  6:30PM 

Friday, February 12 Vs. Kansas 6:30PM 

Saturday, February 13 Vs. Mannford 6:30PM 

Tuesday, February 16 Vs. Chelsea 6:30PM 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   


